1 Gift Kya De GKD Headphone Stand for Desk Wooden Headphone
Holder for Gamers Music Lovers, Portable Desk Organizer with Mobile
Phone Stand Compatible with All Headphones Size (Bamboo
ecofriendly) | B0C5RM8VTD ( GKD000552-BM-MFN ) 
HSN:44219090

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 3Tddez72NQDrNQyIfNEK Date & Time: 13/08/2023, 11:20:22 hrs Invoice Value: 499.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Bastar Art Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Tribal Art Home Decor Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs
and Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Bamboo) | B0C1VJXL2V (
GKD00054-BA6 ) 
HSN:4420

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0xwsed1rqPlSbYDt0Q7UrhHpbP2FgWV

Date & Time: 13/08/2023, 12:58:38
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Laxmi Charan Paduka For Puja And Wooden Diwali Decoration
Items For Home Decor Devi Charan Paduka For Puja Unique Diwali
Gift Items (Colorful Yellow & Made In India) (Pack Of 9) |
B0BDMQL7CD ( GKD000325-YW ) 
HSN:441112

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2VKwPDvA7tb9n0h1W3G6

Date & Time: 13/08/2023, 13:56:46
hrs

Invoice Value: 
299.00

Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De- GKD Desk Organizer (5 in 1) with Mobile Stand thoughtful
gifts for men anniversary, birthday gift for brother, boyfriend gifts for him
(Wooden Bamboo Ecofriendly) (Engineered Wood) | B08CKWS41F (
GKD?000147-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹353.57 1 ₹353.57 12% IGST ₹42.43 ₹396.00

TOTAL: ₹42.43 ₹396.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

Money Bank House Handicraft Good Luck for Money
Savings Unique Gift and Home Decor (Gullak Big Size Made
in India) (Hut Shape Showpiece Buddha) | B0B61D9YGD (
GKD000528 ) 
HSN:44219090

₹216.07 -₹4.46 1 ₹211.61 12% IGST ₹25.39 ₹237.00

TOTAL: ₹25.39 ₹237.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Thirty-seven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: mki4OAK0aMLCMxglEeWJ Date & Time: 13/08/2023, 14:51:53 hrs Invoice Value: 237.00 Mode of Payment: Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway